Solutioneurolan Europé AB • Johannesfredsvägen 12 • SE-168 69 Bromma, Sweden
Phone +46 8 410 479 80 • E-mail info@eurolan.se • www.eurolan.se
Product Specification
Eurolan outdoor steel wire cable 4-96 fibre,  39U-S1-XX-15BL
Ordering information
Part number Description
39U-S1-04-15BL Eurolan 4x9/125 steel wire cable PE Black
39U-S1-06-15BL Eurolan 6x9/125 steel wire cable PE Black
39U-S1-12-15BL Eurolan 12x9/125 steel wire cable PE Black
39U-S1-24-15BL Eurolan 24x9/125 steel wire cable PE Black
39U-S1-48-15BL Eurolan 48x9/125 steel wire cable PE Black
39U-S1-96-15BL Eurolan 96x9/125 steel wire cable PE Black
Applications
These cables are used in access networks.
Universal optical fibre cable for duct and direct burial installation.
Excellent for arctic climate when the soil around the cable can be frozen.